Dual heater element design increases flexibility
Connects easily to your choice of temperature control
Includes high-temperature tie-downs for easy
installation
* Plug not included
Ordering Information:
IMPORTANT: Temperature controller is required for this product. Please contact us for more information.
Product Highlights
Specifications:
•	 Highly flexible and durable multi-stranded dual heating
element provides even heat across tape
•	 Reinforced with high temperature Samox® fiberglass for
added strength and durability
•	 Maximum exposure temperature: 1400°F (760°C)
•	 Power density: 13.1 watts/in2 (0.020 watts/mm2)
•	 Suitable for electrical conductive surfaces
•	 24” (610mm) power leads with
	 - 120VAC: standard 2-prong (NEMA 1-15) plug
	 - 240VAC: bare-wire connection
XtremeFLEX® BWH-D Dual Element Heating Tapes
Short Video:  How to Easily Select
and Install Heating Tapes
Width Length Total Part No. Part No.
in (mm) ft (m) Watts 120VAC 240VAC
0.5 (13) 2  (0.6) 156 BWH051020LD BWH052020LD*
0.5 (13) 4  (1.2) 312 BWH051040LD BWH052040LD*
0.5 (13) 6  (1.8) 468 BWH051060LD BWH052060LD*
0.5 (13) 8  (2.4) 624 BWH051080LD BWH052080LD*
0.5 (13) 10 (3.1) 780 BWH051100LD BWH052100LD*
1.0 (25) 2  (0.6) 312 BWH101020LD BWH102020LD*
1.0 (25) 4  (1.2) 624 BWH101040LD BWH102040LD*
1.0 (25) 6  (1.8) 936 BWH101060LD BWH102060LD*
1.0 (25) 8  (2.4) 1248 BWH101080LD BWH102080LD*
Y o u r  H e a t i n g  S p e c i a l i s t  s i n c e  1 9 4 9
H
E
A
T
I
N
G
T
A
P
E
S
B W H D